



present:

The Bob Plaisted Memorial Car Show July 20, 2024



Registration 8:00am - 11:00am Awards 1:30pm Entry Fee: \$20 per entry on or before July 13, 2024 \$25 per entry after July 14, 2024 Additional Cars \$10 each Pre-registered entries will receive free event t-shirt Additional shirts may be purchased for \$15 each

Custer, SD

Shirts are not guaranteed for non pre-registered entrants

Car show will be held on Washington St in Custer. Please enter from Mt Rushmore Rd onto Washington St from 4th St.



Food and Beverage will be available at the Custer Beacon. Please plan to be at your car by 1pm. Awards ceremony will be held in the Winners Circle at 1:30pm

A portion of the procedes will be used to help fund the \$500 Bob Plaisted Memorial Car Show Scholarship given to a CHS senior attending a trade school

More Parking for More Cars!!! Check in with event staff and they will direct you to spaces





Bob Plaisted Memorial Car Show



For info call: Custer Chamber 605-673-2244 www.custersd.com July 20, 2024 Custer, SD Registration 8:00am - 11:00am Awards 1:30pm Entry Fee: \$20 per entry on or before July 13, 2024

present:

\$25 per entry after July 14, 2024 Additional Cars \$10 each

Pre-registered entries will receive free event t-shirt Additional shirts may be purchased for \$15 each

Plaques Awarded

Carol Plaisted Choice Mayor's Choice Sheriff's Choice Spectators' Choice Bill Naugle Award Best of Show Car (Stock) Best of Show Car (Modified) Best of Show Truck (Stock) Best of Show Truck (Modified) Best of Show Motorcycle Best of Show (In Progress)

Bob Plaisted Memorial Car Show	Bob	Plaisted	Memorial	Car Show
---------------------------------------	-----	----------	----------	----------

Name:		T-Shirt Siz	ze:	
Mailing Address:	City	State	Zip	
Year/ Make/Model:				-
Class:				_

Mail Entry Forms and Payment to: Custer Chamber, PO Box 5018, Custer, SD 57730

I agree to the terms set forth and release the Custer Chamber of Commerce of Custer, South Dakota and all associates for loss, damage or injury to persons, vehicles or any articles while attending and participating in the Bob Plaisted Memorial Car Show. I accept full responsibility for damages to me, my family or visitors

Signa	ature			Date
			For Office Use Only	
	Date:	Check #:	Amount Paid:	Number: